
Greater Cincinnati Railroad Clubs
Organization Scale Contact Phone Address City State Zip Email Website

- Harry Noble 937.372.3908 1124 Old Springfield Pike Xenia OH 45385 - cincinnatichapternrhs.net

Scott Andes 513.708.0805 OH wandes@msn.com -

Cincinnati Railroad Club (below Tower A, CUT) - Jack Haap 513.942.6681 P.O. Box 14157 Cincinnati OH 45212 - cincinnatirrclub.org

Cincinnati Transit Historical Society - Don Beam 513.683.1398 391 Pintail Dr Loveland OH 45150 - ctha.org

B&O/Chessie Historical Societies - Tom Bredestege 513.961.1531 3275 Citation Cincinnati OH 45052 jtbando@fuse.net -

Allegheny Western Modelers HO John Listermann 513.231.4714 7820 Meadowcreek Dr Cincinnati OH 45044 jlistermann@morningstarmedia.com -

HO Jim Simpson 513.251.6351 4375 Champdale Ln Cincinnati OH 45238 jrsjuicer@fuse.net -

Larry Lutz 812.637.3867 25451 Sawdon Ridge Rd Guilford IN 47022 lmlutz@fuse.net -

Cincinnati Model Railway Club O Frank Koch 513.732.6208 4769 Silverwood Dr Cincinnati OH 45103 contact.cmrc@gmail.com cincyOscale.org 

Cincinnati Northern Model Railroad Club * HO Kurt Albrecht 513.638.8638 info@cnmrrc.org cnmrrc.org

Cinder Sniffers (club layout in Indiana) Live Steam Denis Larrick 513.561.6881 6881 Pecos Dr Cincinnati OH 45244 dlarrick36@aol.com cindersniffers.org

The Eastern Loggers (layout at Penn. Lumber Mus.) HO/HOn3 John Burchnall 513.205.6045 7367 Wheatland Meadow Ct West Chester OH 45069 johnburchnall@gmail.com sn2modeler.com

Greater Cincinnati Garden Railway Society G Tom Cruse 513.752.6599 3877 Heritage Oak Dr Amelia OH 45102 tom.cruse@uc.edu gcgrs.org

Greater Cincinnati Modular Railroad Assoc. (GCMRA) HO Jim Klare 513.574.7048 4898 Tyson Ct Cincinnati OH 45248 jimklare@yahoo.com cincygcmra.org

HAVOC HO David Keith 513.871.3432 6189 Woodlark Dr Cincinnati OH 45230 dckeith14@gmail.com https://havocrr.wordpress.com/

Lebanon Modelers (formerly the Lebanon Subdivision) All Bob Chapman 513-228-0551 359 Locust Forge Ln Lebanon OH 45036 bcrails4449@gmail.com -

Dave Moran DMoran@daytonymca.org -

Northern Kentucky Model Railroaders All Tim Cook 859-261-4920 3439 Decoursey Av Covington KY 41015 timstrains56@gmail.com timstrainsandhobbies.com

Ohio Valley Sipping & Switching Society HO Brian Sellers 513.290.3370 1041 Hollytree Drive Cincinnati OH 45231 santafe199@gmail.com ovsss.org

Pennsy Modelers HO, O Curt LaRue 513.874.4658 8110 Timbertree West Chester OH 45069 lcklarue@aol.com -

Queen City HiRailers * O 3-rail Frank Kammer 513.729.1919 1706 Marilyn Lane Cincinnati OH 45231 fpk3rd@gmail.com queencityhirailers.org

Queen City N'Gineers N Larry Bonhaus 513.861.9978 780 Congress Av Cincinnati OH 45246 qcngineers@aol.com -

Ross Rails * HO Jerry Romine 513.459.7520 4898 Tyson Ct Cincinnati OH 45014 - cincygcmra.org/rossrails/

Tri-State Ntrak N John Zelasko 513.385.8352 2939 Orchard Gate Ct Cincinnati OH 45239 zelaskoj2@aol.com ntrak.org/clubs/

* Clubs working to secure a new home together in downtown Hamilton, OH - they were formerly located at the Ross School District Administration Building south of Hamilton, OH

Cincinnati Chapter National Rwy Historical Soc. (NRHS)

  (housed in EnterTrainment Junction, W. Chester, OH)

Black Diamond Lines *
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